Competitor Name
Dom Leckie

Ben Blosse

Lee Shimwell
George Kettlewell
Damian Kilpin
Giles Simon
Simon Taylor
James Cooke

Paul Burnett

Tom Saunders
Peter Daly

Andy Preedy
Michael Bigmore
Rebecca Patrick
Michael Wilding
Luke Dyer

Emma Fiedler

Jonathan Emberton
Stuart Wolstenholme

Steven White
Daniel Thompson
Toby Leckie

Colin Moses

Nick Colwill
Kenny Forster
Graham Barnes
Toby Sydes

Kath Brierley
Rachel Beaumont
Samantha Hartley
Martin O'Brien
Sarah Walch
Helen Hudson
Aileen Baldwin
Claire Priestley
Peter Browning
Glenn Cockroft
Andrew Howarth
Neil Thorpe
Darren Gillman
Marc Collett

Nick Harris

Jane Leonard
Robert Smith
David Neild
Debbie Hudson
Antonio Cardinale
Andy Smith

Category
Msenior
Msenior
MV40
Msenior
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV50
Msenior
MV50
MV50
MV60
FV50
MV50
Msenior
FV50
MV60
MV50
MV40
MV40
Msenior
MV50
MV40
MV60
MV60
MV50
FV60
FV50
Fsenior
MV60
Fv40
FV50
FV70
Fv40
MV60
MV50
MV60
MV40
MV50
MV60
MV70
Fv60
MV70
MV60
Fsenior
MV70
MV50

Club

Tod Harriers
Tod Harriers
Calder Valley
Calder Valley
Penistone
Calder Valley
Darwen Dashers
Calder Valley
Wharfedale
Tod Harriers
Glossopdale
Rossendale
Clayton

Tod Harriers
Darwen Dashers
Tod Harriers
Tod Harriers
Calder Valley
Tod Harriers
Holcombe
Calder Valley
Tod Harriers
Wharfedale
Chorlton
Unattached
Unattached
Calder Valley
Tod Harriers
Calder Valley
Calder Valley
Stainland
Penistone
Stainland
Stainland
Trawden
Clayton
Triangle Trotter
Clayton
Calder Valley
Tod Harriers
Calder Valley
Rossendale
Tod Harriers
Trawden
Clayton
Calder Valley
Otley

Calder Valley

Time
35.58
39.1
39.55
43.11
43.16
43.24
45.21
45.42
46.51
46.59
47.25
47.28
47.3
47.34
47.36
48.12
48.29
48.43
49
49.11
49.31
49.33
50.32
50.32
51.24
51.31
51.56
52
52.03
53.05
53.44
54.34
56.33
57.03
57.11
57.33
57.41
57.5
58.04
62.07
62.33
63.12
64.57
65.41
65.45
66.23
102.18
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